
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

49 

11 

42 

63 

5 

7 

57 

28 

74 

G12 

3 

18 

71 

4 

58 

25 

50 

G23 

97 

30 

55 

37 

87 

65 

21 

G52 

G44 

G62 

Name 

Tim HOLTZ 

Daniel BERGAU 

Kevin WÜST 

Pascal LENZ 

Kevin MATTFELD 

Ewald BUK 

Marco SCHNEIDER 

Timo KRÜGER 

Steven BUSSEMER 

Tobias BROST 

Thomas DEISENHOFER 

Marvin ECKERT 

Sascha THAU 

Nick FILLER 

Jens THEUER 

Mirko SKEIDE 

Matthias WUNDERLICH 

Maurice LANGENAY 

Patrick HAAGE 

Mark KONZMANN 

Kilian LANGE 

Phillip BAUER 

Manuel KERN 

Uli LÖHR 

Michael KLEINERT 

Robin BARTELS 

Till WEISS 

Tobias KLAUS 

Class 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

Laps 

11 

10 

11 

8 

10 

10 

11 

10 

11 

11 

9 

10 

10 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

11 

10 

11 

10 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

Best Tm 

1:41.280 

1:42.386 

1:42.552 

1:42.775 

1:43.196 

1:43.631 

1:43.684 

1:43.819 

1:44.125 

1:44.526 

1:44.644 

1:44.795 

1:45.242 

1:45.294 

1:45.418 

1:45.421 

1:45.584 

1:46.022 

1:46.075 

1:46.130 

1:46.332 

1:46.850 

1:47.034 

1:47.356 

1:47.403 

1:47.552 

1:47.788 

1:48.183 

Diff 

1.106 

1.272 

1.495 

1.916 

2.351 

2.404 

2.539 

2.845 

3.246 

3.364 

3.515 

3.962 

4.014 

4.138 

4.141 

4.304 

4.742 

4.795 

4.850 

5.052 

5.570 

5.754 

6.076 

6.123 

6.272 

6.508 

6.903 

Gap 

1.106 

0.166 

0.223 

0.421 

0.435 

0.053 

0.135 

0.306 

0.401 

0.118 

0.151 

0.447 

0.052 

0.124 

0.003 

0.163 

0.438 

0.053 

0.055 

0.202 

0.518 

0.184 

0.322 

0.047 

0.149 

0.236 

0.395 

In Lap 

11 

8 

10 

7 

7 

9 

8 

10 

10 

11 

8 

7 

7 

9 

9 

8 

10 

10 

2 

9 

10 

7 

8 

8 

9 

8 

10 

8 
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Pos 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

No. 

33 

9 

19 

27 

69 

91 

67 

15 

34 

G22 

88 

G72 

59 

64 

G73 

20 

Name 

Timo LUDWIG 

Michael ENDERS 

Kjell - Philipp HAHN 

Wolfgang BRUNNER 

Jessica LANGSTÄDTLER 

Klaus HIERL 

Michael ANGERSBACH 

Frank BODE 

Julian SCHAUERTE 

Daniel GEORGES 

Christian ROSSA 

Manuel KELLER 

Thomas PIETZSCH 

Tom BIEDERWOLF 

Fynn SKEIDE 

Jan MÜLLER 

Class 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

TWIN700 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

10 

10 

7 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Best Tm 

1:48.279 

1:48.364 

1:48.852 

1:48.909 

1:48.983 

1:49.211 

1:49.278 

1:49.301 

1:49.376 

1:49.751 

1:49.858 

1:50.672 

1:50.723 

1:51.410 

1:53.195 

1:54.808 

Diff 

6.999 

7.084 

7.572 

7.629 

7.703 

7.931 

7.998 

8.021 

8.096 

8.471 

8.578 

9.392 

9.443 

10.130 

11.915 

13.528 

Gap 

0.096 

0.085 

0.488 

0.057 

0.074 

0.228 

0.067 

0.023 

0.075 

0.375 

0.107 

0.814 

0.051 

0.687 

1.785 

1.613 

In Lap 

10 

9 

10 

5 

9 

7 

9 

6 

6 

9 

6 

10 

9 

10 

9 

7 
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